
Title I-A
Alamance-Burlington Schools (#010) 23,345
Asheville City Schools (#111) 6,834
Bladen County Schools (#090) 2,554
Brunswick County Schools (#100) 20,333
Buncombe County Schools (#110) 21,379
Burke County Schools (#120) 17,750
Carteret County Public Schools (#160) 17,310
Catawba County Schools (#180) 4,239
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools (#600) 239,707
Chatham County Schools (#190) 33,143
Craven County Board of Education (#250) 192,587
Cumberland County Schools (#260) 498,089
Duplin County Schools (#310) 11,198
Durham Public Schools (#320) 185,236
Edgecombe County Public Schools (#330) 19,270
Gaston County Schools (#360) 35,540
Granville County Schools (#390) 14,647
Greene County Schools (#400) 5,321
Guilford County Schools (#410) 265,406
Harnett County Schools (#430) 12,574
Henderson County Schools (#450) 98,405
Hickory City Schools (#181) 2,273
Hoke County Schools (#470) 8,048
Iredell-Statesville Schools (#490) 27,085
Jackson County Public Schools (#500) 34,507
Lee County Schools (#530) 13,328
Lincoln County Schools (#550) 46,498
Nash County Public Schools (#640) 86,752
New Hanover County Schools (#650) 41,520
Onslow County Schools (#670) 201,144
Pamlico County Schools (#690) 37,858
Pitt County Schools (#740) 52,766
Rockingham County Schools (#790) 1,028
Rowan-Salisbury Schools (#800) 32,328
Sampson County Schools (#820) 1,572
Scotland County Schools (#830) 6,467
The Hawbridge School (#01D) 20,278
Wake County Schools (#920) 55,302
Wayne County Public Schools (#960) 231,663
Whiteville City Schools (#241) 5,517
Wilson County Schools (#980) 82,074
Winston Salem / Forsyth County Schools (#340) 310,082

Title I-A Total 3,022,954

2024-25 Proportionate Share Amounts Reported by Districts

for ESEA Consolidated Grants



2024-25 Proportinate Share Amounts, continued

Title II-A
Alamance-Burlington Schools (#010) 68,063
Asheville City Schools (#111) 1,565
Beaufort County Schools (#070) 29,655
Brunswick County Schools (#100) 1,670
Buncombe County Schools (#110) 20,753
Burke County Schools (#120) 12,520
Carteret County Public Schools (#160) 6,279
Catawba County Schools (#180) 13,148
Chapel Hill-Carrboro City Schools (#681) 8,386
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools (#600) 344,082
Chatham County Schools (#190) 4,628
Clinton City Schools (#821) 2,006
Craven County Board of Education (#250) 40,451
Cumberland County Schools (#260) 129,123
Durham Public Schools (#320) 40,684
Gaston County Schools (#360) 1,327
Granville County Schools (#390) 560
Guilford County Schools (#410) 156,834
Harnett County Schools (#430) 1,094
Haywood County Schools (#440) 4,437
Henderson County Schools (#450) 26,942
Iredell-Statesville Schools (#490) 7,958
Jackson County Public Schools (#500) 1,547
Lee County Schools (#530) 63,776
Lincoln County Schools (#550) 1,984
Mitchell County Schools (#610) 3,719
Moore County Schools (#630) 13,337
Nash County Public Schools (#640) 7,363
New Hanover County Schools (#650) 31,916
Onslow County Schools (#670) 25,837
Orange County Schools (#680) 9,464
Pamlico County Schools (#690) 10,901
Pitt County Schools (#740) 58,562
Rowan-Salisbury Schools (#800) 29,519
Rutherford County Schools (#810) 9,897
Sampson County Schools (#820) 9,914
Scotland County Schools (#830) 455
Swain County Schools (#870) 1,490
Union County Public Schools (#900) 5,802
Wake County Schools (#920) 97,984
Wayne County Public Schools (#960) 33,729
Weldon City Schools (#422) 18,507
Whiteville City Schools (#241) 633
Wilson County Schools (#980) 28,031
Winston Salem / Forsyth County Schools (#340) 113,740

Title II-A Total 1,500,273



2024-25 Proportinate Share Amounts, continued

Title III-A
Brunswick County Schools (#100) 78
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools (#600) 26,277
Chatham County Schools (#190) 302
Craven County Board of Education (#250) 4,482
Durham Public Schools (#320) 1,860
Guilford County Schools (#410) 11,313
Nash County Public Schools (#640) 1,507
Orange County Schools (#680) 212
Wayne County Public Schools (#960) 1,850
Wilson County Schools (#980) 528

Title III-A Total 48,408

Title IV-A
Alamance-Burlington Schools (#010) 44,350
Beaufort County Schools (#070) 16,986
Brunswick County Schools (#100) 886
Buncombe County Schools (#110) 356
Asheville City Schools (#111) 8,248
Burke County Schools (#120) 14,398
Carteret County Public Schools (#160) 3,014
Hickory City Schools (#181) 1,389
Chatham County Schools (#190) 2,489
Whiteville City Schools (#241) 574
Craven County Board of Education (#250) 20,443
Cumberland County Schools (#260) 73,002
Duplin County Schools (#310) 923
Durham Public Schools (#320) 23,622
Winston Salem / Forsyth County Schools (#340) 67,892
Guilford County Schools (#410) 86,088
Henderson County Schools (#450) 4,334
Lee County Schools (#530) 28,735
Lincoln County Schools (#550) 769
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools (#600) 238,505
Mitchell County Schools (#610) 1,738
Moore County Schools (#630) 2,425
Nash County Public Schools (#640) 1,857
New Hanover County Schools (#650) 15,846
Onslow County Schools (#670) 12,983
Orange County Schools (#680) 3,329
Pamlico County Schools (#690) 6,168
Pitt County Schools (#740) 14,833
Rowan-Salisbury Schools (#800) 15,676
Rutherford County Schools (#810) 6,429
Sampson County Schools (#820) 8,169
Clinton City Schools (#821) 1,209
Scotland County Schools (#830) 367
Swain County Schools (#870) 922
Union County Public Schools (#900) 2,230
Wake County Schools (#920) 50,367
Wayne County Public Schools (#960) 19,461
Wilson County Schools (#980) 34,010

Title IV-A Total 835,021


